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SECTION 7: COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Table 7.6: Business Administration Degrees Conferred by Major Field of Study 1991-92 to 1997-98

Accounting

Economics

Finance

International Business
Management

Management Info. Systems
Marketing

Pre-Law Business

1991-92
315
115

71
22
55
37
1

1992-93
29
21
67

1993-94
40
18
78
22
7
54
11

1994-95
33
19
67
2
16
8
35
4

1995-96
37
13
51
9
18
8
51
5

1996-97
24
5
39
7
12
18
27
7

1997-98
22
17
64
8
8
16
40
2
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